
SCHOOL DISTRICT TAXES LEVIED
Levies Inside & Outside 10 Mill Limitation, Inclusive Of Debt Levies
List All Levies Of The Taxing Authority
TAX YEAR 2023 (Collection in 2024)

BAY VILLAGE CITY SCHOOL DISTRICT 

Authorized Number Tax Levy Cycle Collection Voted / Full Effective /
By Voters Levy Of Years Year Term Year Millage Rate Adjusted

Fund Purpose On Type Levy Begins / in Years Begins / Authorized Millage Rate

MM/DD/YY To Run Ends Ends by Voters
Tax Year 2023

Collection Year 2024
General Operations 1965-76 Continuing No Limit 1965-1976 - 1966-77 44.5 5.26
General Operations 10/2/1978 Continuing No Limit 1978 2 1979 4.9 0.82
General Operations 9/14/1981 Continuing No Limit 1981 3 1982 5.5 1.36
General Operations 8/2/1983 Continuing No Limit 1983 2 1984 7.9 2.09
General Operations 11/3/1987 Continuing No Limit 1987 4 1988 5.5 1.55
General Operations 11/6/1990 Continuing No Limit 1990 3 1991 9 3.01
General Operations 5/2/1995 Continuing No Limit 1995 5 1996 7.75 3.73
General Operations 11/7/2000 Continuing No Limit 2000 5 2001 4.1 2.14
General Operations 11/4/2003 Continuing No Limit 2003 3 2004 5.5 3.19
General Operations 11/7/2006 Continuing No Limit 2006 3 2007 5.75 3.78
General Operations 11/2/2010 Continuing No Limit 2010 4 2011 6.9 4.76
General Operations 11/8/2016 Continuing No Limit 2016 6 2017 5.9 4.39
General Operations 11/8/2022 Continuing No Limit 2022 6 2023 7.2 7.20

General Operations N/A Inside Millage No Limit - - - 4.61 4.61

Bond Bond 11/7/2000 Bond 25 2000 / 2024 - 2001 / 2025 3.5 1.70
Bond Bond 11/6/2012 Bond 25 2012 / 2033 - 2013 / 2034 1.96 1.62

Total Current Rate
Totals: 130.47 51.22

Average Levy Cycle Term: 3.8 Years
Average Levy Millage Rate: 6.33 Mills

Notes: Tax collections occur in current year for the prior tax year.
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